Himachal Pradesh I&PH Department

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER

The Executive Engineer IPH Division Dharampur at Bharari invites tenders on behalf of Governor of Himachal Pradesh from approved eligible contractors for the following work (s) through offline process:-

S.	Name of work	Estimated	Earnest	Time of	Last date	Last date of
No		cost	Money	complet	of	sale of tender
				-ion	submission	from Divisional
					of tender	office
1	LWSS Beri Kamlah Gaddidhar in Tehsil Sandhole Distt. Mandi H.P.	133117/-	2665/-	Three		
	(SH:- Laying jointing and testing of Gravity main line from Kamlah			Months		
	tank to Kharjnu tank and dismantling/relaying in relining of					
	distribution system from RD 0 to 2500)				10-04-2018	09-04-2018 upto
2	:- LWSS Beri Kamlah Gaddidhar in Tehsil Sandhole Distt. Mandi	139965/-	2800/-	Three	upto 11:00	5.00 PM
	H.P. (SH:- Laying jointing and testing of Gravity main line from			Months	AM and	
	Kamlah tank to Kharjnu tank and dismantling/relaying in relining of				opened on	
	distribution system from RD 0 to 2620)				same day at	
3	LWSS Beri Kamlah Gaddidhar in Tehsil Sandhole Distt. Mandi H.P.	130695/-	2615/-	Three	11.30 AM	
	(SH:- Laying jointing and testing of Gravity main line from Kamlah			Months		
	tank to Kharjnu tank and dismantling/relaying in relining of					
	distribution system from RD 0 to 2450)					
4	LWSS Beri Kamlah Gaddidhar in Tehsil Sandhole Distt. Mandi H.P.	528698/-	10575/-	Three		
	(SH: - C/O of storage tank of 100000 ltre. Capacity at Kamlah			Months		
	temple & change of route of Rising main 125mm dia from RD 6150					
	to 6320)					

The tender forms and other detailed conditions can be downloaded from the website

www.hpiph.org or from office above Executive Engineer upto date specified above.

Executive Engineer, I&PH Division Dharampur at Bharari

Dated: - 29.03.2018

No. IPH-DMR-Bharari-Tender-NIT/-2017-18/-

108-158

Copy to the forwarded to:-

1 The Engineer-in-Chief I&PH Department US Club Shimla-1

- 2 The Chief Engineer (S) I&PH Department US Club Shimla-1
- 3 The Superintending Engineer, Water Supply & Sewerage Circle Shimla-3.
- 4 All the SE's/EE's in HP IPH Department in Himachal Pradesh.
- 5 All the Assistant Engineer working under this Division.
- 6 Accounts Branch/Drawing Branch of this office.
- 7. Notice Board of this office

Executive Engineer, I&PH Division Dharampur at Bharari